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	Name
	Address
	Telephone
	FAX
	email
	Web Site

	Dr. Dan McNamara

Seismologist

USGS/ANSS/NEIC
	United States Geological Survey
MS966    

Box 25046 

DFC    

Denver, CO 80225 USA

FedEx,UPS,etc:   USGS-Rm 428    

1711 Ilinois St.    Golden, CO 80401 USA


	1-303-273-8550 CELL:    303-249-9081                                   
	1-303-273-
	mcnamara@usgs.gov   3032499081@vtext.com                                 
	http://geohazards.cr.usgs.gov

	Dr. Charles Mueller

Geophysicist
	
	303-273-8559
	
	cmueller@usgs.gov
	

	Dr. Jack Odum

Geologist
	
	1-303-273-8645
	
	odum@usgs.gov
	

	Dr. Charles R. (Bob) Hutt, Scientist-in-Charge

US Geological Survey
	Alburquerque Seismological Laboratory 

P.O. Box 82010
Alburquerque, NM  87198-2010

Physical Address (for express shipments):
US Geological Survey
Albuquerque Seismological Laboratory
10002 Isleta Road SE
Kirtland AFB, NM 87117
	1-505 846-5649

1-505-846-5646

Cell 1-505-228-3621 (Hutt)


	
	hutt@asl.cr.usgs.gov bhutt@usgs.gov
	http://aslwww.cr.usgs.gov

	Gary Gyure

Senior Field Engineer / Network Operations Manager / Global Seismic Network Maintenance
	
	1-505-846-6970
	1-505-846-6973
	gyure@asl.cr.usgs.gov  ggyure@usgs.gov
	

	Dr. Margaret Wiggins-Grandison

Director
	Jamaica Seismograph Network,

Univ. of the West Indies 

Mona, Jamaica
	1-876-927-2779

1-876-927-1661
	1-876-927-2272
	margaret.wigginsgrandison@uwimona.edu.jm
	http://www.mona.uwi.edu/

	Mr. Terry Smith
Interim Director

Permanent Secretary
	Turks and Caicos Disaster Management 
	1-649-646-2025,2061
	
	hurrican@tciway.tc
TNSmith@gov.tc
	

	Eng. Rafael Pujols

Chief Electronics Engineer
	Instituto Sismológico Universitario

Universidad Autónoma de Santo Domingo

Av. Alma Mater, Ciudad Universitaria, Apartado Postal 1355, Santo Domingo, Rep. Dom.
	1-809-533-5900

1-809-535-7654

1-809-533-1104
	1-809-532-1023

1-809-508-7374
	rafaelpujols@hotmail.com
	http://www.uasd.edu.do/

	Mrs. Christa G. von Hillebrandt-Andrade

Director

Assistant Researcher
	Puerto Rico Seismic Network

Dept. of Geology

University of Puerto Rico

PO BOX 9017

Mayagüez, PR 00681
	1-787-833-8433

1-787-265-5452

Cell. 1-787-458-9701 (Christa)

Cell. 1-787-464-8966 (Victor)

Cell. 1-787-315-1007 

Cell. 1-787-376-4758
	1-787-265-1684
	christa@midas.uprm.edu
7874589701@mmode.com
	http://redsismica.uprm.edu

	Dr. Victor Huérfano

Operations Coordinator

Research Associate
	
	
	
	victor@rmsismo.uprm.edu
7874648966@mmode.com
	

	Mr. Juan Lugo

Chief Electronic Technician
	
	
	
	juan@midas.uprm.edu
jlugo@uprm.edu
	

	Mr. Harold Irizarry

Data Analyst
	
	
	
	harold@midas.uprm.edu
	

	Mr. Antonio Cameron

Graduate Student
	
	
	
	antonio@midas.uprm.edu
	

	Dr. Robert Jay Pulliam

Seismologist-Researcher
	Until July 31, 2005

Puerto Rico Seismic Network

Dept. of Geology

University of Puerto Rico

PO BOX 9017

Mayagüez, PR 00681
	1-787-833-8433

1-787-265-5452


	1-787-265-1684
	jay@ig.utexas.edu    
	http://redsismica.uprm.edu
http://www.ig.utexas.edu  

	
	As of Aug. 1, 2005

University of Texas

Institute of Geophysics

4412 Spicewood Springs Road, Building 600, Austin, TX

1-512-471-0376  
	1-512- 471-0376   


	1-512- 471-8844


	
	

	Dr. José Martínez Cruzado

Director
	Puerto Rico Strong Motion Program

Dept. of Civil Engineering

University of Puerto Rico 
PO Box 9041
Mayagüez 00681-9041
	1-787-832-4040

X3401, 3406


	1-787-831 2745 
	martinez@uprm.edu

prsmp@uprm.edu (system administration issues)
	

	Dr. John Clinton

Seismologist
	
	Cell. 1-787-464- 6066 

1-787-832-4040 x3365 
	
	jclinton@uprm.edu
	temblor.uprm.edu/~jclinton

	Dr. Georgia Cua

Seismologist
	
	Cell. 1-787-464 1972
	
	 gcua@uprm.edu
	

	Dr. Rob Rogers

Professor
	Dept. of Geology

PO BOX 9017

Mayagüez, PR 00681-9017
	1-787-265-3845

1-787-832-4040 x 3004
	1-787-265-3845
	rrogers@uprm.edu
	http://geology.uprm.edu

	Dr. Lloyd Lynch

Chief Electronics Engineer
	Seismic Research Unit

University of the West Indies

St. Augustine, Trinidad & Tobago
	1-868-662-4659
	(868) 663-9293
	llynch@uwiseismic.com
	http://www.uwiseismic.com

	Prof. Eduardo Camacho

Director
	Red Sismológica Nacional

Instituto de Geociencias

Universidad de Panamá (UPA),                                                                                                                                                    

Ciudad de Panamá  
	507-223-2396

507-263-7703
	507-269-5380

507-263-7671
	ecamacho@cableonda.net
	

	Prof. Gonzalo Cruz

Director
	Departamento de Física

Sección de Geofísica, Boulevard Suyapa

Edificio Administrativo

Planta Baja Tegucigalpa, Francisco Morazan, Honduras
	504-232-7196

504-232-2110

504-231-1922

504-231-1922

Cell. 504-990-8753

Casa 504-235-6110
	504-235-3361
	gocruzc@yahoo.es
	http://www.unah.hn

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


